
#1 Girls Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 SLUTZ, Eva Houston Middle School

2 JACKSON, Nakia Millington Middle Schoo

3 BODDIE, Christian Snowden Middle School

4 MONGER, Carrington Colonial Middle School

5 PAUL, Addison Houston Middle School

6 NELSON, Charlotte Millington Middle Schoo

7 BROWN, Ella Houston Middle School

8 HUDSON, Aaryn Millington Middle Schoo

9 PHILLIPS, Leah Collierville Middle Scho

10 STEWART, Elizabeth Germantown Warriors

11 THOMPSON, Karis Germantown Warriors

12 YAN, Rachel Houston Middle School

13 FLEMING, Octavia Snowden Middle School

14 BRADFIELD, Nylah Cordova Middle School

15 SANDERS, Zia West Jr. High School

16 TIDWELL, Jada Memphis Business Aca

17 GILLIARD, Cobi Snowden Middle School

18 STUBBS, London Snowden Middle School

19 LEE, Kayden Cordova Middle School

20 RUSSELL, Alexis Lakeland Preparatory S

21 SCHMIT, Ruthie Riverdale School

22 ASKINS, Rylan Riverdale School

23 KERCHOFF, Kassidy Lakeland Preparatory S

24 HARTFIELD, Amyra Memphis Business Aca

25 THOMPSON, Kaniah Colonial Middle School

26 UNDERWOOD, Lucy Riverdale School

27 MAJEED, Kaamil Collierville Middle Scho

28 DAVIS, Makyia Colonial Middle School

29 UPSHAW, Zakariah Colonial Middle School

30 WHEATLEY, Karly Snowden Middle School

31 AIGBOMIAN, Onose West Collierville Middle

#2 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILSON, Jeremiah Memphis Business Aca

2 BLAYDES, LaMarcus Millington Middle Schoo

3 MOSELEY, Oliver Riverdale School

4 NYGREN, Nicholas Houston Middle School

5 WILLIAMS, Antonio West Collierville Middle

6 HOLLEY, MIKAVYON Memphis Business Aca

7 MORONTA, Emil West Collierville Middle

8 CARPENTER, Julil Bellevue Middle School

9 MOORE, KeShaun Cordova Middle School

10 HARRIS, Ayden Colonial Middle School

11 WHITAKER, Graham Houston Middle School

#2 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

12 NIHOLS, Ta'Mariyvan Cordova Middle School

13 ALLEN, Jakobian Memphis Business Aca

14 DAVILLIER, Kenny Collierville Middle Scho

15 SHERROD, Cristian Millington Middle Schoo

16 HARDEN, Alex Lakeland Preparatory S

17 CHURCH, George Houston Middle School

Flight 2 of 2

1 TRZIL, Jacob Riverdale School

2 MOMON, Mekhi Cordova Middle School

3 JERIMIE, Jonathan Millington Middle Schoo

4 BURKETT, Hayes Houston Middle School

5 WIGGS, Zachary Riverdale School

6 MCMILLIN, Cole Houston Middle School

7 MURAYAMA, Taisei Riverdale School

8 COX, Charlie Riverdale School

9 EVANS, Bobby Memphis Business Aca

10 HELTON, Miles Colonial Middle School

11 MARTIN, Frederick Colonial Middle School

12 WILSON, Justin Colonial Middle School

13 HINES, Jackson Bellevue Middle School

14 WILLIAMS, Levonte Colonial Middle School

15 PATTON, Robbie Bellevue Middle School

16 GOOLSBY, Harrison Lakeland Preparatory S

17 STOWES, Jarlando Bellevue Middle School

#3 Girls Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 LOUIS, Rae'Diance Millington Middle Schoo

2 MARTINEZ, Leonnie Millington Middle Schoo

3 MACY, Lauren Riverdale School

4 LEE-OSELUKWUE, Ka Houston Middle School

5 EUBANKS, Abigail West Jr. High School

6 MARION, Payton Cordova Middle School

7 FRANCHINI, Juliette Riverdale School

8 SAMS, Zoe Collierville Middle Scho

9 GIBBS, Karter Houston Middle School

10 BOYCE, Nia Collierville Middle Scho

11 FLEMMINS, Emmery West Jr. High School

12 PORTER, Kadence Collierville Middle Scho

13 FRYER, Evie Houston Middle School

14 BROOKS, Tatum Riverdale School

15 WESTMORELAND, Eliz Riverdale School

16 MCKENNA, Evelyn Germantown Warriors

17 DICKERSON, Michaela Colonial Middle School

18 DICKERSON, Payton Collierville Middle Scho

19 SHOGA, Hadassah Lakeland Preparatory S
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#3 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

20 MILLER, Rihanna Cordova Middle School

21 HESTER, Tierra Colonial Middle School

22 COX, Sinai Snowden Middle School

23 JACOBS, Breje Sherwood Middle Scho

24 TATE, Ziva Colonial Middle School

25 SMITH, Kiyah Cordova Middle School

26 HOBSON, Carli Collierville Middle Scho

27 FLEMING, Octavia Snowden Middle School

28 ROGERS, Kaiya Lakeland Preparatory S

29 KELLEY, Isabelle West Collierville Middle

30 HAYNES, Alexa West Collierville Middle

#4 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 THOMAS, James Snowden Middle School

2 DAVIS, Jakarrion Colonial Middle School

3 THWEATT, Harrison Houston Middle School

4 BOWERS, Jabriel Bellevue Middle School

5 NYGREN, Nicholas Houston Middle School

6 BLAYDES, LaMarcus Millington Middle Schoo

7 MACNEIL, Gerald Houston Middle School

8 BEAN, Coriun Millington Middle Schoo

9 WILLIAMS, John Bellevue Middle School

10 WILLIAMS, Caleb Bellevue Middle School

11 THOMPSON, DeShaun Cordova Middle School

12 PHELPS, Jacob Bornblum Jewish Com

13 MCKNIGHT, Cole Houston Middle School

14 BENEFIELD, Andy Riverdale School

15 GUY, Drake Lakeland Preparatory S

Flight 2 of 2

1 HUGHES, Hudson Lakeland Preparatory S

2 JACKSON, Jarron West Jr. High School

3 CRITTENDON, Clay Riverdale School

4 COLEMAN, bent Collierville Middle Scho

5 JOHNSON, Romaell Riverdale School

6 HENDERSON, Riley Riverdale School

7 JACKSON, Tavarco Colonial Middle School

8 BROWN, Corey Colonial Middle School

9 JAMES, Landon Bellevue Middle School

10 HOLMES, Marqus Colonial Middle School

11 SCHULZ, Silas Lakeland Preparatory S

12 WHITE, Christian Riverdale School

13 WRIGHT, Antonio Bellevue Middle School

14 ROBINSON, Isaiah Collierville Middle Scho

15 THOMPSON, Djuane Memphis Business Aca

16 RATLIFF, Zachais Snowden Middle School

#7 Girls Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 FRYER, Evie Houston Middle School

2 BOYCE, Nia Collierville Middle Scho

3 LOUIS, Rae'Diance Millington Middle Schoo

4 SAMS, Zoe Collierville Middle Scho

5 LEE-OSELUKWUE, Ka Houston Middle School

6 WESTMORELAND, Eliz Riverdale School

7 MACY, Lauren Riverdale School

8 PORTER, Kadence Collierville Middle Scho

9 GIBBS, Karter Houston Middle School

10 FLEMMINS, Emmery West Jr. High School

11 FRANCHINI, Juliette Riverdale School

12 EUBANKS, Abigail West Jr. High School

13 MARTINEZ, Leonnie Millington Middle Schoo

14 JACOBS, Sydnia Sherwood Middle Scho

15 MARION, Payton Cordova Middle School

16 HESTER, Tierra Colonial Middle School

17 FLEMING, Octavia Snowden Middle School

18 SMITH, Kiyah Cordova Middle School

19 DICKERSON, Payton Collierville Middle Scho

20 MILLER, Rihanna Cordova Middle School

21 DICKERSON, Michaela Colonial Middle School

22 KELLEY, Isabelle West Collierville Middle

23 ROGERS, Kaiya Lakeland Preparatory S

24 TATE, Ziva Colonial Middle School

25 COX, Sinai Snowden Middle School

26 SHOGA, Hadassah Lakeland Preparatory S

27 HOBSON, Carli Collierville Middle Scho

28 HAYNES, Alexa West Collierville Middle

#8 Boys Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 SUMMY, Walt Houston Middle School

2 BEAN, Coriun Millington Middle Schoo

3 BROOKS, Tyler Riverdale School

4 WHITE, Christian Riverdale School

5 CARTER, Deandrus West Jr. High School

6 CRITTENDON, Clay Riverdale School

7 MACNEIL, Gerald Houston Middle School

8 JOHNSON, Romaell Riverdale School

9 WILLIAMS, Caleb Bellevue Middle School

10 THOMPSON, DeShaun Cordova Middle School

11 THOMAS, James Snowden Middle School

12 WRIGHT, Antonio Bellevue Middle School

13 RATLIFF, Zachais Snowden Middle School

14 BROWN, Corey Colonial Middle School
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#8 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

15 HUGHES, Hudson Lakeland Preparatory S

16 HOLMES, Marqus Colonial Middle School

17 GUY, Drake Lakeland Preparatory S

18 ROBINSON, Isaiah Collierville Middle Scho

19 JAMES, Landon Bellevue Middle School

20 BOGARD, Carter Colonial Middle School

21 MILAM, Makai Colonial Middle School

22 THOMPSON, Djuane Memphis Business Aca

#5 Girls High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 LAWRENCE, Reniyah Colonial Middle School

2 WRIGHT, Grace Lakeland Preparatory S

3 MULLER BAS, Rebeca Houston Middle School

4 SHALLOW, Lou Lou Houston Middle School

5 OSBORNE, Rian Houston Middle School

6 HENDERSON, Kenned Houston Middle School

7 ASKINS, Rylan Riverdale School

8 MCBRIDE, Kate Houston Middle School

9 DAVIS, Zikiriyah Colonial Middle School

10 BOLES, Stormi Lakeland Preparatory S

11 HEINEMEIER, Shelby Lakeland Preparatory S

12 UPSHAW, Zakariah Colonial Middle School

13 ALLEN, Navaeh Sherwood Middle Scho

14 MAJEED, Kaamil Collierville Middle Scho

15 UNDERWOOD, Lucy Riverdale School

16 HARTFIELD, Amyra Memphis Business Aca

17 BANKS, Piper West Collierville Middle

18 GEAN, Addison West Collierville Middle

19 DAVIS, Makyia Colonial Middle School

20 GULSTROM, Gabrielle West Collierville Middle

21 FOSTER, Elizabeth Lakeland Preparatory S

22 LANG, Maya West Collierville Middle

#6 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 DUCKWORTH, Christo Millington Middle Schoo

2 REMUS, Damoni Lakeland Preparatory S

3 BENEFIELD, Andy Riverdale School

4 DAVILLIER, Kenny Collierville Middle Scho

5 SELLERS, Markel Millington Middle Schoo

6 JENKINS, Alijah Memphis Business Aca

7 CATHY, Caleb Bellevue Middle School

8 STIGGER, Samyran West Jr. High School

9 BREWER, Manterius Memphis Business Aca

10 WHITAKER, Graham Houston Middle School

#6 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

11 MCNEIL, Ian Houston Middle School

12 MULLIS, Marshall Houston Middle School

13 DAWKINS, Thomas Riverdale School

14 STOVER, Emory Riverdale School

15 BOYD, Jaden Elmore Park Middle Sch

16 MOORE, Caleb West Collierville Middle

17 MOSELEY, Oliver Riverdale School

18 ROEDER, Jake West Collierville Middle

19 YOUNG, Lazayvion Sherwood Middle Scho

20 WIGGS, Zachary Riverdale School

21 EVANS, Bobby Memphis Business Aca

22 WHITE, Lester Memphis Business Aca

23 BURKETT, Hayes Houston Middle School

24 WHITE, Charles Sherwood Middle Scho

25 MCLEMORE, LaDaniel Collierville Middle Scho

26 BROWN, Kamareâ€™ West Collierville Middle

27 WILSON, Justin Colonial Middle School

28 HELTON, Miles Colonial Middle School

29 MARTIN, Myles Houston Middle School

30 MARTIN, Frederick Colonial Middle School

31 WILLIAMS, Levonte Colonial Middle School

32 SYKES, Bryce Cordova Middle School

33 STOWES, Jarlando Bellevue Middle School
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